Class. Nom Prénom Cat. Club Temps Class. par Cat.

1 Niyomnizigiye  Francine Se Burundi 00:21:24 1

2 Woldu Mekdes Se Erythree 00:21:40 2

3 Guet Helene Se Decines Meyz 00:21:52 3

4 Niysigiyimana  Godelieve Se Burundi 00:22:19 4

5 Theury Charity Se Kenya 00:22:21 5

6 Roche Adeline Se Ea Roanne 00:22:31 6

7 Camboulives Aline Se Asj 74 00:22:33 7

8 Bernard Magali Se Alechirolles 00:22:49 8

9 Duc Stephanie Se Ve02000 00:22:51 9
10 Regnier Florence Se Asvel 00:23:36 10
11 Yudith Mahari Se Erythree 00:23:38 11
12 Lemay Virginie Se Asj74 00:23:55 12
13 Bengueche Djamila V1 Team Tds Se 00:23:59 1
14 Marguerettaz Karine Se 00:24:02 13
15 Mottos Ros Sandrine V1 Team 42km1¢ 00:24:39 2
16 Falhun Carine Se As Aix Les Ba 00:24:41 14
17 Jeannier Celine Se Uoat 00:24:43 15
18 Chamiot-poncet Anne-lyse Se Ve02000 00:24:45 16
19 Yvars Celine Se Asa 00:24:58 17
20 Leservoisier Michelle V1 Team Tds Se 00:25:14 3
21 Denis Billet Christine Se Activa Sport 00:25:17 18
22 Calandreau Stephanie Se A L Voiron 00:25:19 19
23 Revel Nadine Se 00:25:42 20
24 Perret Aurelie Se Asptt Annecy 00:25:45 21
25 Garcia Loubier Helene V1 Aix Triathlon 00:25:50 4
26 Bogey Isabelle Se Asa 00:25:53 22
27 Blanchedeau Sophie Se Asa 00:25:58 23
28 Warczareck Gaelle Se Esperance Fa 00:26:08 24
29 Alessandrini Audrey Se Entente Athlet 00:26:18 25
30 Sorin Sophie V1 Asa 00:26:19 5
31 Bayle Aurelie Se Avov 00:26:28 26
32 Grillet Murielle Se 00:26:43 27
33 Camus Blandine Se 00:26:50 28
34 Buffet Frederigue V1 Asa 00:26:55 6
35 Bovet Laure Es Asa 00:27:08 1
36 Quay Thevenon Chloe Es As Aix Les Ba 00:27:10 2
37 Berger-sabbatel Pauline Es 00:27:19 3
38 Terrier Emmanuelle Se Avoc 00:27:37 29
39 Ronnou Marie Se Avoc 00:27:42 30
40 Ducrocq Catherine V2 Aspes Chamt 00:28:01 1
41 Adriaens Domitille Se Asa 00:28:16 31
42 Pellicier Roseline V1 Endurance Gt 00:28:24 7
43 Rippoz Cecile V2 Aso Ntn-snr 00:28:29 2
44 ?dossard #633 Se 00:28:45 1
45 Cadoux Aurelie Se 00:28:49 32
46 Belmonte Geraldine Se 00:28:59 33
47 Bal Brigitte V2 Esperance Fa 00:29:03 3
48 Saint Germain  Amandine Se 00:29:07 34
49 Mitaut Christine V1 Asptt Annecy 00:29:27 8
50 Simeon Laure V1 Cs La Feclaz- 00:29:30 9
51 Rousseaux Sylvie V1 Labiolle 00:29:38 10
52 Nadege Cagnon Se 00:29:45 35
53 Rusconi Anne V1 Aso Ntn-snr 00:29:46 11
54 Vassel Sandrine Se Asa 00:29:53 36

55 Lebourg FranCoise V2 Eac Loisir 00:30:09 4



56 Antoine-berjoan

57 Meizoz
58 Comas
59 Balula
60 Parret
61 Perriand
62 Cattet
63 Philippin
64 Costa
65 Dubois
66 Chiavarino
67 Criado

68 Jalliffier-talmat

69 Martire
70 Siomsi
71 Romer
72 Giroud
73 Joly

74 Bozet

75 Calluyere
76 Murhel
77 Blanc

78 Jouty

79 Carlioz
80 Oury

81 Fayet

82 Berthlin
83 Joldersma
84 Molina
85 Michellier
86 Parisse
87 Laidouni
88 Rollot

89 Lavergnat
90 Bogey
91 Picart

92 Duret

93 Bovagnet
94 Collier
95 Loppinet
96 David

97 Lesoing
98 Coux

99 Bournat
100 Fournival
101 Lardet
102 Sergent
103 Beauvais
104 Caignard
105 Berteau
106 ?dossard
107 Laydevant
108 Prieur
109 Veron
110 Vergas
111 Dall Agnol

Isabelle
Carine
Florence
Mathilde
Veronigue
Monique
Fernande
Stephanie
Rosa
Nathalie
Marylene
Marie France
Myriam
Patricia
Nathalie
Arlette
Mireille
Marion
Dominique
Elodie
Alexandra
Audrey
Elisabeth
Alexandra
Corinne
Aurelie
Sylvie
Emily
Valerie
Laurence
Isabelle
Muriel
Marielle
Nicole
Frederique
Jacqueline
Patricia
Nathalie
Beatrice
Gisele
Sonia
Murielle
Severine
Veronigue
Gilda
Nathalie
Corinne
Veronigue
Natacha
Stephanie
#522
Corinne
Corinne
Nelly
Martine
Veronique

V1
Se
V1
Se
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
Se
Se
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
Se
V2
Es
Se
Se
Se
Se
V1
Se
Se
Se
V1
Se
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
Se
Se
V1
Se
V1
Se
Se
V4
Se
Se
Se
Se
Se
Se
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2

Cesn Le Reve
Chambery Tri
Asa

Ce Ciat
Amicourse

Ahsa
No Lopette Te

Albens Club F
Asa

Aix Savoie Tri
Aix Triathlon
Apa

Avoc
Aso Snr
Apa

Asptt Annecy

Asa
Asa
Avoc (annecy
Caa

Esperance Fa
Credit Agricol
Credit Agricols

Veo 2000
Ve02000

Veo 2000 La |
Eaci Voiron
Caa

Eac

Gv Aix Les B¢

Asa
Asa

Faucigny Athl
L'speed
Brison St Innc

Ca Ambilly

00:30:09
00:30:18
00:30:20
00:30:22
00:30:23
00:30:24
00:30:33
00:30:41
00:31:06
00:31:06
00:31:06
00:31:09
00:31:20
00:31:23
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:35
00:31:38
00:31:39
00:31:39
00:31:48
00:31:51
00:31:51
00:31:52
00:31:57
00:32:05
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:18
00:32:36
00:32:36
00:32:36
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:32:48
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:32:54
00:32:57
00:33:02
00:33:05
00:33:05
00:33:05
00:33:08
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:16
00:33:20

12
37
13
38
14

15
16
17
39
40

18

19
20

41

©

42
43
44
45
21
46
47
48
22
49
23
24
25
10
26
11
12
50
51
27
52
28
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
29
30
13
31
14



112 Gay Lancermin

113 Dyen
114 Gallioz
115 Mourey
116 Bechet
117 Bussioz
118 Cecchini
119 Garcia
120 Philippe
121 Tagand
122 Chepis
123 Droual
124 Sobocan
125 Chenu
126 Genoulaz
127 Genoulaz
128 Schussler
129 ?dossard
130 Dhervilly
131 Chene
132 Lozat
133 Hyvert
134 Boissiere
135 Detraz
136 Poplin
137 ?dossard
138 Megret
139 Couedel
140 Del Olmo
141 Antoine
142 Florence
143 Billard
144 Caillet
145 Dyen
146 Chaboud
147 D'argentre
148 Perino
149 Corine
150 Tison
151 Girouin
152 Bois

153 Bellevegue
154 Audevard
155 Tranchant
156 Parisse
157 Trinh
158 Travers
159 Hueber
160 Chazelle
161 ?dossard
162 Clarey
163 Pifteau
164 Mingeon
165 Metral
166 Pissas
167 Machenaud

Sonia Se
Odile V3
Sandra Se
Veronigue V2
Geraldine Se
Ghislaine V1
Katelyne Es
Julie Se
Monique V2
Laurence Se
Florence Se
Monique V3
Laurence Se
Marie Pierre Se
Veronique Se
Elodie Ju
Marie Se
#781 Se
Nathalie V1
Laetitia Se
Marie-jo V3
Odile V1
Marie Jeanne V3
Evelyne V3
Francine V3
#1515 Se
Aurelie Se
Sonia Se
Celine Se
Marie Se
Faivre Se
Isbelle V1
Delphine Se
Yvette V3
Laure Anne Se
Julie Se
Bernadette V2
Bruyas V1
Anne V2
Magali V1
Blandine V2
Arlette V1
Catherine V2
Rose Es
Rebecca Se
Aline Se
Laetitia Se
Isabelle V1
Emmanuelle Se
#567 Se
Stephanie Se
Catherine Se
Sandrine V1
Catherine V2
Veronigue Se
Annick V2

Eac
Ejs

Credit Agricols
Coratusnes

Cp Tresserve

Asa

Ve02000

Ejs

Acla
Asa
Ejjs
Aviron Aigueb

Asa

As Aix Les Ba
Bsp Belley

Asa

Bsp

00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:43
00:33:59
00:33:59
00:34:08
00:34:15
00:34:18
00:34:36
00:34:52
00:35:01
00:35:06
00:35:12
00:35:12
00:35:21
00:35:22
00:35:31
00:35:33
00:35:35
00:35:39
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:35:48
00:36:01
00:36:07
00:36:14
00:36:20
00:36:27
00:36:30
00:37:00
00:37:05
00:37:05
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:14
00:37:21
00:37:32
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:38:17
00:38:18
00:38:26
00:38:33
00:38:57
00:39:02
00:39:03
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:24
00:39:30
00:39:41
00:39:41



168 Churlet
169 Tridon

170 Ladouce
171 Fabre

172 Fabre

173 Yvars

174 Seneclauze
175 Colette

Maryline Se
Blandine V1

Odile V3
Laure Se
Carla V2

Marie Helene V3
Delphine Se
Ghibaudo V2

Asa

Asa

74062 - Corat

00:39:46
00:40:57
00:41:08
00:42:16
00:42:17
00:42:23
00:42:33
00:44:32

90
41

91
23

92
24



